Relacao dos Congressos Brasileiros da Tradicao G:

1° Congresso
2° Congresso
3° Congresso
4° Congresso
5°Congresso

1°Congresso
Extraordinario

6° Congresso
8° Congresso

(2° Extraordinario

9° Congresso

10° Congresso
11° Congresso
12° Congresso
13° Congresso
14° Congresso

15° Congresso

16° Congresso
17° Congresso
18° Congresso
19° Congresso
20° Congresso
21° Congresso

08/10/1988
13/10/1989
15/11/1991
01/11/1993
12/11/1995

14/12/1996
21/11/1997
08/05/1998

26/11/0199
20/10/2000
17/11/2001
29/11/2003
18/11/2005
23/11/2007

27/11/2009

25/11/2011
23/11/2013
09/08/2014
14/11/2015
24/11/2017
15/02/2020

Floriandpolis
Tramandai
Camboriu

Foz do Iguacu
Dourados

Curitiba
Diadema
Lages

Xanxeré

Cascavel

Porto Alegre
Cascavel

Praia dos Ingleses
Itapetininga

Brasilia

Canoas
Lages
Piratuba
Sapezal

Foz do Iguacu
Colombo

SC
RS
SC
PR
MSs

PR
SP
SC

SC
PR
RS
PR
SC
SP

DF

RS
SC
SC
mT
PR
PR



ucha

CTG Estancia Colorada

Pres.: Albino Becker; Relator:
Wilson Porto; Sec: Fraga
Cirne

CTG Chama da Tradicao
CTG Charrua
Santa Ménica



